May 24 2024 (07:44) India Rail Info 1

Kacheguda - Kochuveli Special Fare Summer Special/07229 - Exp - SCR
TCR/Thrissur (Trichur) to CNGR/Chengannur
3h 52m - 166 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KCG  |Kacheguda 06:05 0 | 0 65 |489 [SCR
2 |SHNR |Shadnagar 06:53 06:54 m |0 |1 52 |83 |650 |SCR
3 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 07:33 07:35 2m (0 |1 106 |70 |509 |SCR
4 |GWD |Gadwal Junction 08:39 08:40 m |0 |1 181 |57 SCR
5 |KRNT |Kurnool City 09:38 09:40 2m |0 |1 236 |32 [288 |SCR
6 DHNE |Dhone Junction 11:20 11:25 5m |0 |1 291 |85 SCR
7 GY Gooty Junction 12:04 12:05 Tm (0 |1 346 |67 |[365 |SCR
8 YA Yerraguntla Junction 13:49 13:50 Tm |0 |1 463 |72 SCR
9 HX Kadapa Junction 14:23 14:25 2m (0 |1 502 |54 |137 [SCR

(Cuddapah)
10 |RU Renigunta junction 16:45 16:50 5m |0 |1 627 |52 [115 |SCR
11 |KPD |Katpadijunction 19:10 19:15 5m |0 |1 752 |60 |215 |SR
12 |J1J Jolarpettai Junction 20:40 20:45 5m |0 |1 837 |88 |400 [SR
13 |SA Salem Junction 22:07 22:10 3m |0 |1 957 |60 (280 [SR
14 |ED Erode Junction 23:10 23:15 5m |0 |1 1017 |63 |171 |SR
15 |TUP Tiruppur 00:03 00:05 2m |0 |2 1067 |45 |306 SR
16 |CBE Coimbatore Junction 01:12 01:15 3m [0 |2 1118 |59 [412 |SR
17 |PGT |Palakkad junction 02:12 02:15 3m (0 |2 1173 |70 SR

(Palghat)
18 |TCR |Thrissur (Trichur) 03:20 03:23 3m [0 |2 1249 |47 |3 |SR
19 |ERN [Ernakulam Town (North) |04:55 05:00 5m |0 |2 1320 (38 |2 [SR
20 |KTYM ([Kottayam 06:34 06:37 3m |0 |2 1380 |55 |4 |SR
21 |CNGR |Chengannur 07:15 07:17 2m |0 |2 1415150 |9 SR
22 |QLN |Kollam junction (Quilon) |08:30 08:33 3m |0 |2 1476 |37 |11 |SR
23 |KCVL |Kochuveli 10:05 0 |2 1534 |- 5 SR

May 24 2024 (07:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



